callsign
SWA1194
SWA5725
N611BF
N260H
N350MB
N560GG

ac_type
B737
B738
GLEX
H25B
CL30
C560

registratior dep_af
N963WN KDCA
N8691A  KDEN
N611BF  KFTY
N260H KBCT
N350MB KMCO
N560GG  KBCT

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

12/18/2017 18:23
12/18/2017 18:27
12/18/2017 18:36
12/18/2017 18:38
12/18/2017 18:41
12/18/2017 19:14

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



